2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Overall Finish List

May 25,2023

Wissahickon Wanderers'

Name
Nate Viands
Jonathan Cornibe
Artyom Kneuer

J P Mulcahy

Chris Moore

Johan Anestad
Christopher Joswick
Stanley Hatch

Vadim Belogorodsky
10 Dimitry Belogoirodsky
11 David Incagnito
12 Matias Nemoy
13 Brett Williams
14 Kristina Whelan
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15 Grace Humphries
16 Peter Lubowitz
17 Michael Trainer
18 Rob Warner

19 Josh Carson

20 Kelly Hasson

21 John Hasson

22 Jenny Minnick
23 Micaela Powers
24 Eric Tim

25 Marcos Huarcaya
26 Jason Fowler

27 Tova Warburg

28 Preston Tharp

29 Bronwen Per-Lee
30 Danielle Viands
31 Paul Henry

32 Veronica Tsang

33 Laura Stillabower
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Default Division

Bib No Gend

817
1
850
846
11
835
40
624
901
616
372
909
829
443
794
535
90
855
851
658
506
864
847
837
834
127
907
916
910
904
912
905
782
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Pace
101/M
122/M
141/M
:53/M
:11/M
118/M
:21/M
142/M
149/M
:50/M
102/M
115/M
147 /M
148/M
101/M
107/M
108/M
110/M
126/M
137/M
138/M
139/M
145/M
149/M
103/M
137/M
:10/M
120/M
139/M
:53/M
138/M
:56/M
:56/M




